8TH STREET DEPOT

525 SOUTH 8TH STREET, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80905

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE WEDNESDAYS THROUGH SUNDAYS,

AND 7 SELECT HOLIDAYS:
CHRISTMAS DAY, NEW YEAR'S EVE, NEW YEAR'S DAY,

MEMORIAL DAY (Mon), INDEPENDANCE DAY, LABOR DAY (Mon), & VETERANS DAY

ARRIVE
WOODLAND
PARK

7:25 am
8:25 am
9:25 am
10:25 am
11:25 am
12:25 pm
2:25 pm
3:25 pm
4:25 pm
5:25 pm
6:25 pm
7:25 pm
8:25 pm
9:25 pm
10:25 pm
1:25 am
3:25 am*

ARRIVE
CRIPPLE
CREEK

8:10 am
9:10 am
10:10 am
11:10 am
12:10 pm
1:10 pm
3:10 pm
4:10 pm
5:10 pm
6:10 pm
7:10 pm
8:10 pm
9:10 pm
10:10 pm
11:10 pm
2:10 am

DEPART
HERE

7:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
1:00 am
3:00 am”

SHUTTLE SERVICE
TO PUEBLO ALSO AVAILABLE
call or visit online for schedule

\ *Late Night Fridays, Saturdays, and 7 Select Holidays Only Y,

4:10 am*

DEPART
CRIPPLE
CREEK

8:45 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:45 am
12:45 pm
1:45 pm
2:45 pm
3:45 pm
4:45 pm
5:45 pm
6:45 pm
7:45 pm
8:45 pm
9:45 pm
10:45 pm
11:45 pm
12:45 am
1:45 am”
2:45 am
4:45 am*

DEPART
WOODLAND
PARK

9:25 am
10:25 am
11:10 am
12:25 pm

1:25 pm

2:25 pm

3:25 pm

4:25 pm

5:25 pm

6:25 pm

7:25 pm

8:25 pm

9:25 pm
10:25 pm
11:25 pm
12:25 am

1:25 am

2:25 am®

3:35 am
5:25 am*

RETURN
HERE

9:50 am
10:50 am
11:35 am
12:50 pm

1:50 pm

2:50 pm

3:50 pm

4:50 pm

5:50 pm

6:50 pm

7:50 pm

8:50 pm

9:50 pm
10:50 pm
11:50 pm
12:50 am

1:50 am

2:50 am*

3:50 am

5:50 am*

[ FARES TO/FROM
CRIPPLE CREEK

SAVE $

ONLINE CASH
IN ADVANCE AT BUS

ROUND-TRIP $25 $30
ONE-WAY ONLY ~ $18%  $21

CASINOSHUTTLE?
by RAMBLIN EXPRESS ®
GREAT DEAL!
Pay Round-Trip Fare,
Get up to $25 Back
at Triple Crown Casinos,
with Qualified Casino Play!

(some restrictions apply)

. S

[ FARESTO/FROM )
WOODLAND PARK / PUEBLO

SAVE $
ONLINE CASH
IN ADVANCE AT BUS

ROUND-TRIP $13 $18

7
ﬁ”mwﬁm@o E J'\\ RAMBLIN

=1
El

U

- 50
LONEWAYONLY $10 $13J

="
RAMBLIN

EXPRESYS
The Smarter Way to Go

719-590-8687

feedback@casinoshuttle.com
www.CasinoShuttle.com
www.RamblinExpress.com




é N [ N
PALMER PARK DEPOT JARE SNl EON

1515 NORTH ACADEMY BLVD, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80909 SAVE S

ONLINE CASH

SHUTTLE SCHERELDE7V\Q|E?_IEE$?_IAJS ;’AHYRSOUGH SUNDAYS, IN ADVANGE AT BUS
CHRISTMAS DAY, NEW YEAR'S EVE, NEW YEAR'S DAY, ROUND-TRIP $25 $30
MEMORIAL DAY (Mon), INDEPENDANCE DAY, LABOR DAY (Mon), & VETERANS DAY ONE-WAY ONLY $18%  $21

ARRIVE ARRIVE DEPART DEPART H[]TT]_E%
DEPART WwoODLAND CRIPPLE CRIPPLE woobpLAND RETURN CAS]NO%RAMBUNEXPRESS:,

HERE PARK CREEK CREEK PARK HERE
GREAT DEAL!
Get up to $25 Back

8:30am 9:25am 10:10am 9:45am 10:25am 11:15 am at Triple Crown Casinos,
with Qualified Casino Play!

(some restrictions apply)

10:30 am 11:25am 12:10 pm 11:45am 12:25pm 1:15 pm
11:30 am 12:25pm 1:10pm 12:45pm  1:25pm 2:15 pm

1:30pm 2:25pm 3:10pm 2:45pm 3:25pm 4:15 pm

~ A
4:30 pm  5:25pm 6:10pm  5:45pm  6:25pm 7:15 pm FARES TO / FROM
WOODLAND PARK

- : : : : : SAVE $
30pm 8:25pm 9:10pm 7:45pm  8:25pm 9:15 pm ONLINE CASH
IN ADVANCE AT BUS

8:30 pm 9:25pm 10:10pm 8:45pm  9:25 pm 10:15 pm ROUND-TRIP $13 $18
LONE-WAY ONLY $10°%° $13J

=55
12:30am  1:25am 2:10am 11:45pm 12:25am 1:15am RAMBLIN

4:45 am* 5:25 am"* 6:15 am* o
* i i d 7 Select Holidays Onl EXPRESS
\ Late Night Fridays, Saturdays, an elect Holidays Only Y, The Smarter Way to Go

f | . 719-590-8687
o, Loy~ RAMBLIN | feedback@casinoshuttle.com

9:30 pm 10:25pm 11:10 pm 10:45pm 11:25 pm 12:15 am

£ X "il“gs' e www.CasinoShuttle.com

www.RamblinExpress.com

E} ®

UPDATED MARCH 1, 2018




