8TH STREET DEPOT

525 SOUTH 8TH STREET, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80905

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE WEDNESDAYS THROUGH SUNDAYS, AND 7 SELECT HOLIDAYS:

CHRISTMAS DAY, NEW YEAR'S EVE, NEW YEAR'S DAY, MEMORIAL DAY (Mon), INDEPENDANCE DAY, LABOR DAY (Mon), & VETERANS DAY

DEPART HERE	WOODLAND PARK	ARRIVE CRIPPLE CREEK	DEPART CRIPPLE CREEK	DEPART WOODLAND PARK	RETURN HERE			
7:00 am	7:25 am	8:10 am	8:45 am	9:25 am	9:50 am			
8:00 am	8:25 am	9:10 am	9:45 am	10:25 am	10:50 am			
9:00 am	9:25 am	10:10 am	10:30 am	11:10 am	11:35 am			
10:00 am	10:25 am	11:10 am	11:45 am	12:25 pm	12:50 pm			
11:00 am	11:25 am	12:10 pm	12:45 pm	1:25 pm	1:50 pm			
12:00 pm	12:25 pm	1:10 pm	1:45 pm	2:25 pm	2:50 pm			
2:00 pm	2:25 pm	3:10 pm	2:45 pm	3:25 pm	3:50 pm			
3:00 pm	3:25 pm	4:10 pm	3:45 pm	4:25 pm	4:50 pm			
4:00 pm	4:25 pm	5:10 pm	4:45 pm	5:25 pm	5:50 pm			
5:00 pm	5:25 pm	6:10 pm	5:45 pm	6:25 pm	6:50 pm			
6:00 pm	6:25 pm	7:10 pm	6:45 pm	7:25 pm	7:50 pm			
7:00 pm	7:25 pm	8:10 pm	7:45 pm	8:25 pm	8:50 pm			
8:00 pm	8:25 pm	9:10 pm	8:45 pm	9:25 pm	9:50 pm			
9:00 pm	9:25 pm	10:10 pm	9:45 pm	10:25 pm	10:50 pm			
10:00 pm	10:25 pm	11:10 pm	10:45 pm	11:25 pm	11:50 pm			
1:00 am	1:25 am	2:10 am	11:45 pm	12:25 am	12:50 am			
3:00 am*	3:25 am*	4:10 am*	12:45 am	1:25 am	1:50 am			
SHUTTLE SERVICE			1:45 am*	2:25 am*	2:50 am*			
TO PUEB	LO ALSO AV	AILABLE	2:45 am	3:35 am	3:50 am			
call or vis	it online for	schedule	4:45 am*	5:25 am*	5:50 am*			

*Late Night Fridays, Saturdays, and 7 Select Holidays Only





FARES TO / FROM CRIPPLE CREEK

SAVE \$
ONLINE CASH
IN ADVANCE AT BUS

ROUND-TRIP \$25 \$30 ONE-WAY ONLY \$18⁵⁰ \$21

CASINOSHUTTLE & by RAMBLIN EXPRESS •

GREAT DEAL!
Pay Round-Trip Fare,
Get up to \$25 Back
at Triple Crown Casinos,
with Qualified Casino Play!
(some restrictions apply)



FARES TO / FROM WOODLAND PARK / PUEBLO

SAVE \$
ONLINE CASH
IN ADVANCE AT BUS
P \$13 \$18

ROUND-TRIP \$13 \$18 ONE-WAY ONLY \$10⁵⁰ \$13



719-590-8687

feedback@casinoshuttle.com www.CasinoShuttle.com www.RamblinExpress.com

PALMER PARK DEPOT

1515 NORTH ACADEMY BLVD, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80909

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE WEDNESDAYS THROUGH SUNDAYS, AND 7 SELECT HOLIDAYS:

CHRISTMAS DAY, NEW YEAR'S EVE, NEW YEAR'S DAY, MEMORIAL DAY (Mon), INDEPENDANCE DAY, LABOR DAY (Mon), & VETERANS DAY

DEPART HERE	ARRIVE WOODLAND PARK	ARRIVE CRIPPLE CREEK	DEPART CRIPPLE CREEK	DEPART WOODLAND PARK	RETURN HERE		
6:30 am	7:25 am	8:10 am	8:45 am	9:25 am	10:15 am		
8:30 am	9:25 am	10:10 am	9:45 am	10:25 am	11:15 am		
10:30 am	11:25 am	12:10 pm	11:45 am	12:25 pm	1:15 pm		
11:30 am	12:25 pm	1:10 pm	12:45 pm	1:25 pm	2:15 pm		
1:30 pm	2:25 pm	3:10 pm	2:45 pm	3:25 pm	4:15 pm		
4:30 pm	5:25 pm	6:10 pm	5:45 pm	6:25 pm	7:15 pm		
7:30 pm	8:25 pm	9:10 pm	7:45 pm	8:25 pm	9:15 pm		
8:30 pm	9:25 pm	10:10 pm	8:45 pm	9:25 pm	10:15 pm		
9:30 pm	10:25 pm	11:10 pm	10:45 pm	11:25 pm	12:15 am		
12:30 am	1:25 am	2:10 am	11:45 pm	12:25 am	1:15 am		
			4:45 am*	5:25 am*	6:15 am*		

*Late Night Fridays, Saturdays, and 7 Select Holidays Only





FARES TO / FROM CRIPPLE CREEK

SAVE \$
ONLINE CASH
IN ADVANCE AT BUS

ROUND-TRIP \$25 \$30 ONE-WAY ONLY \$18⁵⁰ \$21

CASINOSHUTTLE S by RAMBLIN EXPRESS •

GREAT DEAL!
Pay Round-Trip Fare,
Get up to \$25 Back
at Triple Crown Casinos,
with Qualified Casino Play!
(some restrictions apply)



FARES TO / FROM WOODLAND PARK

SAVE \$
ONLINE CASH
IN ADVANCE AT BUS

ROUND-TRIP \$13 \$18

ONE-WAY ONLY \$10⁵⁰ \$13



719-590-8687

feedback@casinoshuttle.com www.CasinoShuttle.com www.RamblinExpress.com